Mechanical power cylinder
Mechanical power cylinder MCP Series
Attaining thrust equivalent to a hydraulic cylinder -- with air pressure alone!
MCP Series
New product
CC-958A 1
Realize high thrust at any position using
only a pneumatic pressure source!

G  Option : Rod end male thread
A
How to order switch
T0HSW
How to order
Without switch
With switch
00 N2MCP-W 100
(Item E )
Switch model no.
00 N2MCP-W 100 T2H R
Symbol Descriptions
Model no.
MCP-W Rapid feed + Booster stroke
MCP-S Only booster section
A
Mounting style
00 Basic type
FA Rod end flange type
Thrust
2 2t
5 5t
Switch model no.
Lead wire Lead wire Contact Indicator
Lead
wireAxial Radial
T0H* T0V*
Reed
1 color indicator type
2-wireT5H* T5V* Without indicator light
T8H* T8V* 1 color indicator type
T1H* T1V*
Proximity
1 color indicator type
2-wireT2H* T2V*
T3H* T3V*
3-wireT3PH* T3PV* 1 color indicator type (custom order)
T2YH* T2YV*
2 color indicator type
2-wireT2WH* T2WV*
T3YH* T3YV*
3-wireT3WH* T3WV*
T2JH* T2JV* Off-delay type 2-wire
Stroke length (mm)
50,100,150,200,250,300,350,400,450,500
Switch quantity
R 1 on rod end
H 1 on head end
D 2
T 3
Option
Blank Rod end female thread
N Rod end male thread
B
C
D
F
G
E
Model no.
Note 1
Switch model no.E
Stroke lengthD
ThrustC
Mounting styleB
OptionG
Switch quantityF
(Example	of	model	number	2)
MCP-S-00-2-T2H-D-N
Model: Mechanical power cylinder MCP Series
A  Model No : Only booster section
B  Mounting style : Basic type
C  Thrust : 2t
E 	Switch	model	No	 :	Proximity	T2H,	 lead	wire
length 1m